California USBC Associatiion
Final Prize Listing
6th Annual Women's Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Classic, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Woman On! 536 2,825 $600.00 SanJose, CA
2 Point Us To The Bar 352 2,756  $420.00 Oxnard, CA
3 Cheryl's Team 499 2,722 $319.20 Union City, CA
4 Has Been's 583 2,648 $210.00 Chatsworth, CA
5 We Play Hard 533 2,590 $120.00 Los Angeles, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,669.20

Team, A, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Sportsman Bowling Club #4 222 2,509 $700.00 Gardena, CA
2 Under The Max #1 228 2,414  $600.00 Alta Loma, CA
3 John's Pro Shop 2 227 2,405 $522.00 West Covina, CA
4 You Are A Rock Star 557 2,340  $445.00 LaHabra, CA
5 All About Us 411 2,322  $360.00 Pacifica, CA
6 Ten Again No. 3 338 2,258  $330.00 Glendora, CA
7 Bowling Buds 472 2,247  $300.00 Fresno, CA
8 Trophy World 141 2,241  $260.00 EI Monte, CA
9 Sportsman Bowling Club #3 221 2,231  $240.00 Gardena, CA
10 Fantasmic Four 100 2,223 $180.10 Huntington Bch., CA
10 Rodriguez N Associates #2 548 2,223  $180.10 Tehachapi, CA
12 Bowlers.Com 109 2,212 $120.00 SanJose, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,237.20

Team, B, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Back End To Spare 514 2,306  $700.00 Santa Barbara, CA
2 Team Rancheros 1 242 2,160 $600.00 Winters, CA
3 Cathy's Team 538 2,133  $500.00 La Mirada, CA
4 Dublin Dollies #2 77 2,093  $488.00 Patterson, CA
5 Gold Nuggets 34 2,090 $460.00 Penn Valley, CA
6 Foxy5-1 1 2,084  $440.00 Oakland, CA
7 Dangerous Dames 575 2,081  $410.00 Hemet, CA
8 Fantastic Four 264 2,064 $380.00 Santa Monica, CA
9 Friends-R-Us 568 2,068 $350.00 San Diego, CA
10 Bowler Babes #2 383 2,052  $330.00 North Highlands, CA
11 CAPALILO 305 2,046  $310.00 Rio Vista, CA
12 Family & Friends 31 2,045 $290.00 Palmdale, CA
13 Good Time Gals 54 2,035 $260.00 Hercules, CA
13 3/4's Senior 174 2,035 $260.00 Hercules, CA
15 Salts & Pepper 282 2,034  $230.00 Lancaster, CA
16 UPS & DOWNS 426 2,033  $200.00 Lompoc, CA
16 Always "A" Lady 308 2,033  $200.00 Los Angeles, CA
18 Under The Max #3 230 2,028 $170.00 AltaLoma, CA
19 Maggie's Girls 214 2,026  $150.00 SanJose, CA
20 Twisted Sisters 256 2,025 $120.00 SantaPaula, CA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,848.00

Team, C, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bowlaholics 114 2,115 $700.00 San Jose, CA
2 Almanor Taxidermy 6 2,110 $610.00 Chester, CA
3 AGRAVASHUN 167 2,092  $550.00 Yorba Linda, CA
4 Focus 578 2,083  $500.00 Tracy, CA
5 Mack Ladies 539 2,036 $470.80 Oakland, CA
6 Cuite Pins 315 2,034  $450.00 Lompoc, CA
7 Sunday Duos #2 103 1,999  $430.00 Clovis, CA
8 Cheshire Cats 433 1,968 $390.00 La Mirada, CA
9 FunTimers 205 1,932 $360.00 San Francisco, CA
10 SGV Friends 546 1,927 $330.00 Azusa, CA
11 Sharon's Team 70 1,922 $290.00 Kingsburg, CA
11  Camarillo Win-Derellas 439 1,922  $290.00 Camarillo, CA
13 Classic Ladies 201 1,919 $260.00 Pacifica, CA
14 Let's Travel 98 1,910 $240.00 Ontario, CA
15 Friends 150 1,894  $220.00 Sacramento, CA
16  Right Frame Of Mind 111 1,888  $200.00 San Jose, CA
17 Happy To Be Here! 19 1,881  $170.00 Stockton, CA
17  Family & Friends 301 1,881 $170.00 Novato, CA
19  The Spare Getters 142 1,876  $140.00 Lodi, CA
20 Friday Four 340 1,874 $60.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
20 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' 415 1,874 $60.00 Oceanside, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,890.80

Team, D, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tsunami's #2 396 1,936 $600.00 Marina, CA
2 Gutter Gals 36 1,902 $500.00 Sanger, CA
3 Spare Me 334 1,887  $278.00 Escondido, CA
4 Delilah's Team 392 1,767  $120.00 La Mesa, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,498.00

Team, E, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Forever Friends (Don's Tree Se 40 1,723  $393.60 Taft, CA
2 DelRosa4 582 1,640 $120.00 San Bernardino, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $513.60
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,656.80

Doubles, Classic, Scratch

Score Prize From

Place Team name Entry
1 Aboud, Regina L / Leong, Kristie 536
L
2 Coats, Maryann L / Kramer, 75
Candy S
3 Smith, Suzanne / Smith, Pet A 352

1,364  $480.00 San Jose, CA
1,351 $350.00 Hemet, CA

1,340 $250.00 Oxnard, CA
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4  Barrette, Debbie / Vann, Roberta 504 1,337  $200.00 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
P
5 Rovner, Jamie R/ Schilling, 584 1,333  $145.80 West Hills, CA
Danielle
6 Hammitt, Cheryl A/ Bennett, 499 1,316  $130.00 Union City, CA
Nina
7  Condeff, Susan M / Adolphson, 434 1,310 $120.00 Concord, CA
Karen M
8 Mobley, Angela M / Becker, 583 1,293  $100.00 Chatsworth, CA
Angie M
9 Hutchinson, Lisa L / Lockridge, 304 1,272 $90.00 Novato, CA
Maria D
10 Guthrie, Leslie L / Campbell, Sue 488 1,253 $75.00 Corona, CA
M
10 Drew, Christine A / Hardeman, 496 1,253 $75.00 Chula Vista, CA
Laura L
12 Hannasch, Lindsay M / 584 1,252 $60.00 West Hills, CA
McGinnes, Alyse M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,075.80
Doubles, A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Greiner, Liz D/ Ingram, Tina L 173 1,235  $400.00 Pinole, CA
2 Angulo, Jackie A / Barker, Patti 467 1,210 $360.00 Redding, CA
3 Panek, Sherryl / Oliver-Schultz, 260 1,204  $320.00 Pacific Grove, CA
Kathy D
4  Stewart, Linda L / Stewart, 422 1,182  $285.40 Garden Grove, CA
Amanda L
5 Fong, Shirley C / Fong, Cecily 345 1,176  $260.00 Fullerton, CA
6 Boyer, Sherri K/ Fitzgerald, Lee 371 1,163  $240.00 Beaumont, CA
7 Kosaka, Stacee K / Adan, Kara L 520 1,161  $220.00 Torrance, CA
8 Wesley, Debbie B / Rodriguez, 489 1,149  $210.00 Corona, CA
Shannon A
9 Kuehn, Carolyn / Stuard, Cindy S 430 1,148  $200.00 Newbury Park, CA
10 Hoang, Janice V / Lee, Roxanne 458 1,147  $190.00 Hercules, CA
K
11 OHagan, Linda L / Scott, 544 1,143  $180.00 Diamond Bar, CA
Christine L
12  Abarca, Nitz D/ Green, Renee T 586 1,142  $170.00 Chula Vista, CA
13 Rowe, Heather D / Dorrington, 556 1,139 $160.00 LaHabra, CA
Terri L
14 Dean, Kris L / Loucks, Stephanie 557 1,138 $150.00 LaHabra, CA
L
15 Reese, Sue/Norman, Tina M 365 1,136 $135.00 Suisun City, CA
15 Twitchell, Leslie R / Hernandez, 362 1,136  $135.00 Palmdale, CA
Bonnie R
17  Walters, Cheryl R / Strattman, 165 1,129 $115.00 Yorba Linda, CA
Quincy M
17  Morales, Donna J / O'Neill, 114 1,129 $115.00 San Jose, CA
Maureen A
19 Mulay, Cynthia M / Loucks, Janet 557 1,127  $100.00 LaHabra, CA
D
19 Glasgow, Lynda R / Jones, Donna 222 1,127  $100.00 Gardena, CA
I
21 Widdersheim, Jane A/ Barr, 491 1,124 $90.00 Camarillo, CA

Jonna B
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21  Marlett, Barbara / Cultrera, 514 1,124 $90.00 Santa Barbara, CA
Michele L
23  Calilan, Gigi / Pangelinan, 485 1,122 $80.00 Vallejo, CA
Christina M
24 Dominguez, Cindy Q / Willis, 360 1,121 $80.00  North Hills, CA
Robyn C
25 Jones, Carolyn T / Williams, 152 1,112 $65.00 Lakewood, CA
Shateka S
25  Prince, Diana J/ Downing, Toni 227 1,112 $65.00 West Covina, CA
M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,515.40
Doubles, B, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Powers, Gayla L / McKim, Lisa 242 1,132 $500.00 Winters, CA
2 Suarez, Ruth V / Vasquez, Lydia 142 1,123  $400.00 Lodi, CA
E
3 Kitlinger, Melanie K/ Lynch, 524 1,122 $354.00 Simi Valley, CA
Anna M
4 Bourland, Sherley J / Christian, 465 1,116  $322.00 Riverside, CA
Chevonne A
5 Ricketts, Ingrid C / Lock, York C 96 1,107  $295.00 Alhambra, CA
6 Villanueva, Antoinette J/ 513 1,099 $273.00 Riverside, CA
Villanueva, Alicia M
7 Goldberg, Victoria K / Chesnut, 376 1,094  $256.00 Ridgecrest, CA
Sharon
8 Greenhagen, Courtney L / Froh, 336 1,087 $241.00 Glendora, CA
Tammi R
9 Mann, Peggy / McClure, 167 1,080 $224.00 Yorba Linda, CA
Jeannette
9 Newbury, Faith M / Stone, Judi K 447 1,080 $224.00 Ridgecrest, CA
11 Lam, Jennifer / Kimura, Hope F 337 1,075 $210.00 Glendora, CA
12 Bugarin, Pat E / Johnson, Wanda 16 1,071  $202.00 Stockton, CA
R
13 Reed, Regina L / Johnson, 159 1,067 $194.00 Baldwin Park, CA
Donetta
14 Pacheco, Laurie / Murray, 477 1,063  $188.00 San Mateo, CA
Patricia D
15 Manchester, Shirley J / Raudy, 23 1,062 $182.00 Vacaville, CA
Sally E
16  Stroud, Susan A / Smith, Annette 554 1,060 $177.00 Ventura, CA
17  Galluzzo, Miriam M/ 286 1,058 $172.00 Orange, CA
Lachmansingh, Arceli
18 Hall, Mary F/ Gordon, Becky 426 1,055 $168.00 Lompoc, CA
19  Westfall, Sonja / Law, Judith A 326 1,052 $163.00 Madera, CA
20  Myrwold, Irene E / Clauss, Julie 147 1,061 $156.50 San Diego, CA
M
20 Thurman, Leanna J/ Pierce, 100 1,051  $156.50 Huntington Bch., CA
Jackie
22 Magdalik, Beverly J/ Pinedo, 141 1,048  $150.00 EI Monte, CA
Karen A
23 Hundley, Karen L / Maiale, Fran 489 1,047  $146.00 Corona, CA
K
24 Slack, Elaine I / Olson, Dian 49 1,046  $143.00 Vallejo, CA
25 Cannizzaro, Terri A/ Perry, 355 1,038 $135.80 Ripon, CA
Brenda
25 Imerone, Sally A / Wiles, Nyota J 60 1,038  $135.80 Ukiah, CA
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27 Meyers, Beverly J/ Rivera, 26 1,037  $130.00 Newbury Park, CA
Bernadette T
28 Davis, Carol Ann/ Riebe, 517 1,036 $125.00 Oxnard, CA
Michelle L
29 New, Anna M / Keaneman, Julie 64 1,033  $121.00 Lakewood, CA
A
30 Livingston, Pamela A / 422 1,032  $117.00 Garden Grove, CA
Huntington, Cheryl A
31 De Jesus, Elda L / Fontillas, 518 1,031 $113.00 Clovis, CA
Connie U
32 Morehead, Arlana / Harris, 589 1,030 $109.00 San Leandro, CA
Debbie L
33 Johns, Joyce A / Smith, Shannon 440 1,029 $105.00 Oroville, CA
S
34 Shepherd, Henny A / Duran, 491 1,028 $100.00 Camarillo, CA
Rosemarie Z
35 Baldwin, Mary J/ Terry, Lynda E 256 1,027 $96.00 Santa Paula, CA
36 Mildon, Norma M / Turner, Cora 478 1,024 $92.00 Oxnard, CA
M
37 Parmentier, Diana S / Butler, 375 1,022 $88.00 Santa Rosa, CA
Loretta
38 Castaneda, I. Becky / Morton, 393 1,020 $84.00 National City, CA
Siberia
39 Parr, Catherine A / Bond, Coralee 432 1,018 $78.00 Lompoc, CA
39 Almeida, Carol / Herrera, Marie 148 1,018 $78.00 Merced, CA
H
41 Campion, Nikki M/ Piper, 531 1,016 $72.00 Simi Valley, CA
Brittany A
42  Hirsch, Linda A / Byle, Beth 184 1,015 $64.00 Simi Valley, CA
42  Gardner, Michelle K / Belmonte, 201 1,015 $64.00 Pacifica, CA
Lynda A
42 Beyler, Shirley W/ 310 1,015 $64.00 San Jose, CA
Lewis-McQueen, Debra R
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,468.60
Doubles, C, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Holt, Beth I / Quinn, Theresa 192 1,072 $450.00 Westmorland, CA
2 Winston, Sharniece T / Adams, 3 1,058 $380.00 Oakland, CA
Terrie L
3 Perkins, Sylvia B / Hebenstreit, 291 1,045 $340.00 Lake Forest, CA
Dorise H
4  Lekvold, Billie L / Sanchez, 333 1,041  $310.00 Poway, CA
Shirley J
5 Scott, Helen / Martinez, 150 1,029 $270.00 Sacramento, CA
Mariahelena
6 Nelson, Kellee S/ Lavoie, 374 1,027  $260.00 Sebastopol, CA
Darlene D
7 Saenz, Maria G / Fuentes, Martha 168 1,023  $250.00 Yorba Linda, CA
8 MacMahon, Brecken J / Isack, 335 1,015  $240.00 Simi Valley, CA
Renee
9 Blackburn, Marlene / Whaley, 113 1,012  $215.00 San Jose, CA
Sydney W
9 Castellanos, Michele R/ 354 1,012 $215.00 Palermo, CA
Williams, Denise
11 Hiland, Delores L / Vestal, Jan M 117 1,007 $210.00 San Jose, CA
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12 Hughes, Stephanie / Marriott, 6 1,005 $200.00 Chester, CA
Lizabeth
13  Aguirre, Ranae D / Hackworth, 128 999 $190.00 Hanford, CA
Tiffany N
14 Fox, Vivian D / Locke, Lois E 279 993  $180.00 EI Sobrante, CA
15 Ramos, Miriam M / Daggett, 65 992  $170.00 Lakewood, CA
Marla K
16 Davis, Sue / Myles, Jerrian L 397 986 $160.00 Seaside, CA
17 McAuley, Hayley J/ Williamson, 335 985 $160.00 Simi Valley, CA
Debra H
18 Gallina, Jarra R / Zerbe, Shirley A 356 981 $160.00 Lakewood, CA
19 Kimble, Dorita M / Riley, 464 980 $150.00 Rialto, CA
Marcina D
20 Carothers, Linda J / Shipley, 258 976 $150.00 San Diego, CA
Charlotte A
21  Prince, Liz A/ Prince-Martin, 226 974  $140.00 West Covina, CA
Terry L
22 Camba, Bettie F / Pierce, 62 972  $140.00 Red Bluff, CA
Kathleen J
23 Moreno, Maria S / Viveros, Diana 81 970  $130.00 Alhambra, CA
L
23 Bortolazzo, Inger / Harper, Lana 514 970 $130.00 Santa Barbara, CA
L
25 Ingram, Allison L / Smith, Linda 460 968  $125.60 Granada Hills, CA
M
26  Fowles, Helen / Folkestad, Jean 171 965 $120.00 Yorba Linda, CA
27 Marshall, Dixie M / Tucker, 140 962  $120.00 Trona, CA
Carolyn S
28 Villalovos, JoAnn / Miller, Bing 456 959  $110.00 Chester, CA
29 King, Mary Ann/ Nightingale, 448 958 $105.00 Nevada City, CA
Ellen L
29 Salinas, Mary M / Aragon, 516 958 $105.00 Oxnard, CA
Frances V
31 Crockett, Rosetta T / Robinson, 4 956 $86.67 Carson, CA
Marilyn R
31 Brown, Mary J/ Hill, Hortense 521 956 $86.66 Bellflower, CA
(Honey)
31 Lombardi, Theresa F / Kabage, 328 956 $86.67 Rohnert Park, CA
Bobbie
34 Judge, Judith A/ Krugman, 244 951 $80.00 Paso Robles, CA
Barbara J
35 Tateyama, M Sheri S/ 178 949 $73.34  Anaheim Hills, CA
Shenefield, Amanda E
35 Wanamaker, Phyllis E / Pervorse, 493 949 $73.33  Oxnard, CA
Betsy R
35 Orman, Yvonne / Bankston, 354 949 $73.33  Palermo, CA
Joyce
38 Adkison, Karen D / Rode, Randy 493 947 $60.00 Oxnard, CA
L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,505.60
Doubles, D, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hall, Karen M / Potter, Lori L 233 943  $300.00 Citrus Heights, CA
2 Brooks, Natalie M / Porter, 64 936 $260.00 Lakewood, CA
Annette M
3 Dyer, Nancy L / Dial, Donna S 40 932  $220.00 Taft, CA
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4 Rogers, Merla R / Woodard, 442 903 $175.40 SanJose, CA
Laura
4  Crary, Virginia W / Couto, Eva M 79 903  $175.40 Stockton, CA
6 Burkholder, Terri / Simmons, 567 889  $140.00 Venice, CA
Rosemarie T
7 Parker, Ronni / Beal, Alice Y 587 855  $120.00 San Lorenzo, CA
8 Harper, Dawn Marie / Hansen, 263 853 $90.00 Azusa, CA
Jamie J
9 Schindler, Charlene / Hargreaves, 247 846 $60.00 Orange, CA
Susie E
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,540.80
Doubles, E, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Aisher, Kelley D / Lowe-George, 40 867 $175.40 Taft, CA
Carol A
2 Priebe, Rosemary A/ Rich, 197 846 $60.00 Temecula, CA
Darlene
Total prizes awarded in this division: $235.40
Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,341.60
Singles, Classic, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Davis, Sherry A 535 761  $350.00 Oxnard, CA
2 Easel, Errin (Solis) R 285 738  $300.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
3 Condeff, Susan M 434 727  $227.00 Concord, CA
3 Soto, Laurie L 523 727  $227.00 Sun City, CA
5 Barrette, Debbie 504 720 $170.80 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
6 Scott, Lorri E 464 719  $140.00 Rialto, CA
7  Garber, Bonnie 536 717  $110.00 SanJose, CA
8 MacPherson, Wendy 583 708 $80.00 Chatsworth, CA
9 Larson-Briceno, Tiffany R 49 703 $80.00 Vallejo, CA
10 Wright, Yvette L 418 702 $70.00 Stockton, CA
11 Sanchez, TaraK 323 695 $65.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
12 Hardeman, Laura L 496 692 $65.00 Chula Vista, CA
13  Colquhoun, Janette A 344 690 $60.00 Oak Park, CA
14 Harada, Leanna'Y 352 686 $60.00 Oxnard, CA
15 Johnston, Cathy R 536 685 $55.00 San Jose, CA
16  Schilling, Danielle 584 683 $55.00 West Hills, CA
17 Thomas, Belinda 216 680 $55.00 Lompoc, CA
17  Martin, Heather M 381 680 $55.00 Santa Ana, CA
19 Wong, Gwendolyn 411 677 $50.00 Pacifica, CA
19 Brown, Courtney A 522 677 $50.00 Hemet, CA
21 Williams, Denise M 338 675 $45.00 Glendora, CA
22 Turenne, June R 527 674 $45.00 Granada Hills, CA
23 Dorrington, Terri L 556 673 $45.00 LaHabra, CA
24  Stewart, Amanda L 422 669 $40.00 Garden Grove, CA
25 Baruch, Cherryl L 261 668 $40.00 San Dimas, CA
26  Padilla, Laura L 27 667 $40.00 Newbury Park, CA
27  Smith, Suzanne 352 658 $40.00 Oxnard, CA
28 Becker, Angie M 583 655 $35.00 Chatsworth, CA
29  Wilkinson, Lori R 339 654 $35.00 EIl Cajon, CA
29 Vann, Roberta P 504 654 $35.00 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
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29 Carroll, LatriciaR 292 654 $35.00 Irvine, CA
32 Quon, Anna-Marie 338 651 $35.00 Glendora, CA
33 Carter, Michele M 496 648 $15.00 Chula Vista, CA
33 Mobley, Angela M 583 648 $15.00 Chatsworth, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,824.80
Singles, A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cook, Paula A 9 711  $375.00 Redding, CA
1 Ingram, Tina L 173 711  $375.00 Pinole, CA
3 Calilan, Gigi 485 652  $300.00 Vallejo, CA
4 Riley, Janice M 464 630 $250.00 Rialto, CA
5 Verdugo, Laura L 338 627 $200.00 Glendora, CA
6 Stauffer, Diana 435 626  $150.00 Menlo Park, CA
7 Browski, Laurie-Jo A 154 625 $122.70 Saugus, CA
8 Ramirez, Juanita E 115 623  $110.00 SanJose, CA
9 Harris, Sophia Y 163 616 $95.00 Baldwin Park, CA
9 Law, Judith A 326 616 $95.00 Madera, CA
11 Lynch, AnnaM 524 609 $90.00 Simi Valley, CA
12 Mulay, Cynthia M 557 607 $90.00 La Habra, CA
13 Jones, Donna | 222 594 $85.00 Gardena, CA
14 Grimsley, Denise A 245 593 $85.00 Livermore, CA
15 Houghton, Jettie L 272 592 $85.00 Napa, CA
16  Gottlieb, Amelita N 307 590 $75.00 San Diego, CA
17 Joaquin, Marilyn J 407 588 $75.00 Santa Barbara, CA
17 Lenz, Joanie R 170 588 $75.00 Yorba Linda, CA
17 Docherty, Peggy 484 588 $75.00 Vallejo, CA
20 Robertson, Sheila 79 585 $70.00 Stockton, CA
20 Penrod, Priscilla(Spanky) A 91 585 $70.00 Lake Elsinore, CA
20 Mahmoud, Lovelyn S 136 585 $70.00 Altadena, CA
23 Duncan, Liza L 553 584 $65.00 Oxnard, CA
24  Bowman, Kathleen C 118 583 $65.00 San Jose, CA
24 Watson, Diane G 188 583 $65.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
24 Johnson, Patricia A 533 583 $65.00 Los Angeles, CA
27 Hamlyn, Ellen 456 580 $60.00 Chester, CA
27  Whitaker, Kim R 408 580 $60.00 Camarillo, CA
27 Yancey, Dede 223 580 $60.00 Gardena, CA
30 Luscombe, Sandy M 575 579 $55.00 Hemet, CA
30 Williams, Renee M 503 579 $55.00 Long Beach, CA
32 Villa, Dorothy V 208 578 $51.25 Fresno, CA
32 Pickett, Christina B 163 578 $51.25 Baldwin Park, CA
32 Loucks, Janet D 557 578 $51.25 LaHabra, CA
32 Rockwell, Renee L 108 578 $51.25 San Jose, CA
36 Bautista, Jodine 458 577 $45.00 Hercules, CA
36  Stewart, Marlene V 250 577 $45.00 Petaluma, CA
38 Kennison, Jacqueline 576 575 $45.00 Rialto, CA
38 Palfini, Loralee M 174 575 $45.00 Hercules, CA
40 Bortolazzo, Inger 514 573 $42.50 Santa Barbara, CA
40 Martin, Donna M 51 573 $42.50 Sun City, CA
42  Hepler, Diane 10 571 $40.00 Redding, CA
43 Lee, Susan 344 570 $40.00 Oak Park, CA
43  Green, Michelle 573 570 $40.00 Thousand Oaks, CA
45  Berry, Kerry F 400 569 $35.00 El Centro, CA
46  Ransome, Sharon D 320 568 $35.00 Santa Paula, CA
46  Sylvia, Candace J 499 568 $35.00 Union City, CA
46  Burris, Cari 463 568 $35.00 Colton, CA
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46 Byle, Beth 184 568 $35.00 Simi Valley, CA
50 Jaime, Margie M 574 566 $32.50 Winnetka, CA
50 Fortner, Benita 146 566 $32.50 Carson, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,397.70
Singles, B, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Boyer, Sherri K 371 599  $450.00 Beaumont, CA
2 Dunson, JuliaM 588 594  $400.00 Oakland, CA
3 Kauffman, Linda L 353 591  $350.00 Garden Grove, CA
4 Dean, Kris L 557 588  $290.00 LaHabra, CA
5 Burton, Ellen F 87 585  $240.00 Modesto, CA
6 Capps, Laura S 166 582  $200.50 Yorba Linda, CA
7  Stone, Jeanie 106 581  $140.00 Hollister, CA
8 Stevens, Kerri L 457 577  $120.00 Dublin, CA
9 Megginson, Dee Dee 262 572  $110.00 West Covina, CA
10 Fraker, Susan N 347 571  $100.70 Anaheim, CA
11 Alvarez, Margie R 106 569 $100.00 Hollister, CA
12 Greenhagen, Courtney L 336 568 $100.00 Glendora, CA
13  Addison, Sheree A 436 567  $100.00 Camarillo, CA
13 Wilson, Annie 558 567 $100.00 Gardena, CA
15 Pierce, Kathleen J 62 566 $90.00 Red Bluff, CA
15 Froh, Tammi R 336 566 $90.00 Glendora, CA
15 Acosta, Jane L 63 566 $90.00 Lakewood, CA
18 Herrera, Marie H 148 564 $90.00 Merced, CA
19 Hickey, Mona R 559 563 $90.00 Gardena, CA
20 Lyter, Carrie L 105 561 $90.00 Hollister, CA
21  Verbrugh, Tuesday 193 560 $90.00 IMPERIAL, CA
21 Hall, Kathy N 290 560 $90.00 Rcho Sta Marg, CA
23  Carter, Cheryl D 224 559 $90.00 Gardena, CA
23  Parr, Catherine A 432 559 $90.00 Lompoc, CA
25 Piper, Brittany A 531 556 $90.00 Simi Valley, CA
26  Sandoval, Dolores A 81 554 $85.00 Alhambra, CA
27 Wood, Connie S 433 550 $85.00 La Mirada, CA
28 Lam, Jennifer 337 548 $85.00 Glendora, CA
29 Harris, Debbie L 589 547 $80.00 San Leandro, CA
30 Bryars, Sonya M 35 545 $80.00 Atascadero, CA
31 Stroud, Susan A 554 544 $80.00 Ventura, CA
31  Wright, Terri L 180 544 $80.00 San Luis Obispo, CA
31 Chitwood, Paula J 14 544 $80.00 Stockton, CA
34  Houck, Frances H 363 543 $80.00 Chula Vista, CA
34  Warner, Veronica D 223 543 $80.00 Gardena, CA
36  Jones, Carolyn T 152 542 $75.00 Lakewood, CA
37 Martinez, Nicole C 118 541 $75.00 San Jose, CA
38 Brannon, Cheri E 250 538 $70.00 Petaluma, CA
38 Costello, Kimberly M 513 538 $70.00 Riverside, CA
38 Lawrence, Anna L 34 538 $70.00 Penn Valley, CA
38 Liebel, Sandra E 282 538 $70.00 Lancaster, CA
42  Crain, Shirley J 256 536 $70.00 Santa Paula, CA
43 Lavoie, Andrea L 248 535 $65.00 Tustin, CA
43 Beard, Whittney G 307 535 $65.00 San Diego, CA
45 Kelly, Roberta D 379 534 $65.00 Santa Ana, CA
45  Black, Sarann V 404 534 $65.00 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
45  Okuno, Karen M 460 534 $65.00 Granada Hills, CA
48  Stafford, Janet M 184 533 $60.00 Simi Valley, CA
49  Abarca, Nitz D 586 532 $60.00 Chula Vista, CA
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49 Harvey, Jane M 126 532 $60.00 Hanford, CA
49 Goding, Kathy A 459 532 $60.00 Woodland, CA
52 Leahy, Pat 176 531 $60.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
53 Vasquez, Lydia E 142 530 $60.00 Lodi, CA
53  Andrino, Bobbie L 241 530 $60.00 Oxnard, CA
55 Mune, Lisa A 539 529 $57.50 Oakland, CA
55  Strickler, Dee A 563 529 $57.50 Placentia, CA
57 Adamson, Andrea A 203 528 $55.00 Daly City, CA
57 Huey, Willie M 19 528 $55.00 Stockton, CA
57 Johnson, Joyce M 16 528 $55.00 Stockton, CA
60 Saucedo, Vicky K 115 527 $50.00 San Jose, CA
60 Swan, Martha | 251 527 $50.00 Lancaster, CA
62 Mojica, Clarita S 186 526 $50.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
62 Wright, Yvonne D 540 526 $50.00 Sacramento, CA
64 Mark, Becky 431 525 $45.00 Visalia, CA
64 Stone, Terry N 77 525 $45.00 Patterson, CA
66 Gray, Linda S 47 524 $45.00 Apple Valley, CA
67 Chapman, Kay W 518 523 $45.00 Clovis, CA
68 Daggett, Marla K 65 522 $41.67 Lakewood, CA
68  Snyder, Bobbi J 294 522 $41.67  Anaheim, CA
68 Laney, Tammy L 118 522 $41.66 San Jose, CA
71 Mason, Dody L 449 521 $40.00 Sunol, CA
71 Kohl, Joel A 101 521 $40.00 Oroville, CA
71 Broome, Cheryl D 73 521 $40.00 Fairfield, CA
74 Lutz, Colleen M 172 520 $40.00 Yorba Linda, CA
74  Terry, Nichelle 3 520 $40.00 Oakland, CA
74 Mulloy, Grace 495 520 $40.00 Santa Maria, CA
77 Carlson, Carolyn L 143 519 $38.33 Lodi, CA
77 Hoang, Janice V 458 519 $38.34 Hercules, CA
77 Chapman, Bernice 113 519 $38.33  San Jose, CA
80 Cauntay, Janet M 550 518 $35.00 Salinas, CA
80 Stormes, Gail C 579 518 $35.00 San Bernardino, CA
82 Pacheco, Laurie 477 517 $13.00 San Mateo, CA
82  Mirick, Gertrud Y 508 517 $13.00 Port Hueneme, CA
82 Manchester, Shirley J 23 517 $13.00 Vacaville, CA
82 Adams, Terrie L 3 517 $13.00 Oakland, CA
82  Mueller, Candy 438 517 $13.00 Camarillo, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,126.20
Singles, C, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vollmer, Joyce R 433 605 $400.00 La Mirada, CA
2 Norton, Melody A 243 559  $350.00 Vacaville, CA
3 Ruiz, Julie L 89 544  $300.00 Visalia, CA
4 Kitagawa-Keebler, Annette E 483 542  $250.00 Indio, CA
5 Ganly, Gabriela E 589 541  $200.00 San Leandro, CA
6 Paniagua, Hilda 541 540 $150.00 Los Angeles, CA
7 Beckstrom, Casey A 58 535 $122.20 Petaluma, CA
8 Basden, Fran L 30 534  $100.00 Fairfield, CA
9 Turner, CoraM 478 527  $100.00 Oxnard, CA
10 Hester, Carole L 133 526  $100.00 Hanford, CA
11 Roberts, Patricia H 271 524 $95.00 Lakewood, CA
12 Shoemaker, Bernice 426 522 $90.00 Lompoc, CA
13  Svenson, Cheri D 578 515 $90.00 Tracy, CA
14  Stanford, Barbara A 82 514 $86.66  Alhambra, CA
14 Doran, Robi 404 514 $86.67 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
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14
17
17
19
19
21
22
23
24
24
26
26
26
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
36
39
39
39
39
39
44
45
45
45
45
49
49
49
49
49
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
62
64
64
66
66
66

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,628.20

Stayrook, Karen L
Horner, Wilma J
Smith, Eleanor M
Whitaker, Jean A
Skarshaug, Judy T
Buckalew, Kathleen

Pursell-Mangus, Beverly R

Vestal, Jan M

Bias, Patricia D
Montejano, Jo
Gordon, Denise D
Bourque, Phyllis
Jepsen, Barbara J
Fuller, Christine M
Folkestad, Jean
Weatherson, Becky
Owens, Sandra R
Thomann, Mari-Ann
McAuliffe, Linda L
Good, Catherine N
Prince-Martin, Terry L
Sanders, Rachel A
Duprez, Jackie A
Haynes, Janice D
ODell, Josephine A
Imerone, Sally A
Conley, Clara L
Cook, Janice M
Miller, Debbie D
Panel, Liz

Johns, Joyce A
Schafer, Brenda L
Peters, Vivienne
Wagpner, Janice
Newcomer, Laura L
Perham, Keri M
Pirnat, Nuong T
Baldwin, Mary J
Adkison, Karen D
Crockett, Rosetta T
Baker-Davis, Christina J
Olszewski, Anastacia A
Hansen, J.J.
Franklin, Donna L
Sanchez, Sandra
Williams, Denise
Vogtlin, Susan B
Christian, JoAnn
Mobbs, Valerie K
Mc Clain, Kathleen
Easel, Ellie J
Hansen, Carol M
McFaddin, Jackie

Singles, D, Scratch

121
470
185

364
468

36
117
441

84
382
415
260
261
171

462

30
281
226
349
559
309
262

60
382
382

71
432
440
144
116

419
548

66
256
493

73
565
461
130
303
354
115
208
235
501
249
272
245

514
513
513
510
510
509
508
507
506
506
505
505
505
504
504
503
502
501
501
500
499
499
499
498
498
498
498
498
497
496
496
496
496
494
494
494
494
494
492
491
491
490
489
488
486
486
485
485
484
484
483
483
483

$86.67
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.33
$78.33
$78.34
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.34
$70.33
$70.33
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$55.00
$53.75
$53.75
$53.75
$53.75
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

San Jose, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Nipomo, CA
Madera, CA

San Rafael, CA
Discovery Bay, CA
Sanger, CA

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA
Monterey Park, CA
Olivehurst, CA
Oceanside, CA
Pacific Grove, CA
San Dimas, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Chester, CA
Oakland, CA

La Mirada, CA
Fairfield, CA
Belmont, CA
West Covina, CA
Westminster, CA
Gardena, CA
Sylmar, CA

West Covina, CA
Ukiah, CA
Olivehurst, CA
Olivehurst, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Lompoc, CA
Oroville, CA
Orange, CA

San Jose, CA
Redding, CA
Hanford, CA
Tehachapi, CA
Lakewood, CA
Santa Paula, CA
Oxnard, CA
Carson, CA
Fairfield, CA
Venice, CA
Granada Hills, CA
Hanford, CA
Novato, CA
Palermo, CA

San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA
Torrance, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Napa, CA
Livermore, CA
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Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Marilao, Kathy A 578 537  $350.00 Tracy, CA
2 Parker, Ronni 587 530 $300.00 San Lorenzo, CA
3 Neri, Veronica L 409 500 $221.20 Placerville, CA
4 Harper, Lana L 514 487  $170.00 Santa Barbara, CA
5 Akman, Ayris J 471 485  $140.70 Bakersfield, CA
6 Castellanos, Michele R 354 483 $95.00 Palermo, CA
6 Burkholder, Terri 567 483 $95.00 Venice, CA
8 Neal, Teri M 417 478 $80.00 Canyon Country, CA
9 Lopez, Elizabeth (Lisa) A 443 475 $75.00 SanJose, CA
9 Junio, Madalyn D 458 475 $75.00 Hercules, CA
11  Hessel, Janet K 448 472 $70.00 Nevada City, CA
12 Kokanour, Shannon M 337 470 $60.00 Glendora, CA
12 Vance, Mary L 195 470 $60.00 Wildomar, CA
14 Pecel, Marcia J 508 469 $50.00 Port Hueneme, CA
15 Stribling, Barbara A 497 468 $50.00 San Diego, CA
16  Stolting, Mary Kay 267 465 $40.00 Santa Rosa, CA
17 Dumont, Margaret E 33 463 $40.00 Del Mar, CA
17  Lyter, Rebecca L 105 463 $40.00 Hollister, CA
19  Crinklaw, Julie M 58 462 $35.00 Petaluma, CA
20 Lekvold, Billie L 333 460 $35.00 Poway, CA
21 Banks, Colleen 77 459 $35.00 Patterson, CA
22 Salinas, Mary M 516 455 $35.00 Oxnard, CA
22 Throsel, Estella L 564 455 $35.00 Venice, CA
24 Camba, Bettie F 62 454 $35.00 Red Bluff, CA
25 Rybak, Julie 580 452 $35.00 Highland, CA
26  Simmons, Rosemarie T 567 451 $35.00 Venice, CA
27 Vargas, LisaD 502 450 $30.00 Pico Rivera, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,321.90
Singles, E, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dyer, Nancy L 40 479  $200.00 Taft, CA
2 Barnett, Jean 327 461  $120.00 Coarsegold, CA
3  Priebe, Rosemary A 197 440 $90.70 Temecula, CA
4 Gushue, Janet R 570 430 $68.00 San Diego, CA
5 Gana, RuthH 334 428 $54.00 Escondido, CA
6 Pietz, Jerrine E 180 426 $45.00 San Luis Obispo, CA
7 Mc Daniel, Dede'Denise' D 511 420 $39.00 Riverside, CA
8 Hottman, Judy 567 411 $36.00 Venice, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $652.70
Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,951.50
All Events, Classic, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Condeff, Susan M 434 2,177  $355.00 Concord, CA
2 Smith, Suzanne 352 2,115 $300.00 Oxnard, CA
3 MacPherson, Wendy 583 2,110  $240.00 Chatsworth, CA
4 Davis, Sherry A 535 2,093 $180.00 Oxnard, CA
5 Delgado, Krista N 532 2,088 $130.00 Ventura, CA
5 Stewart, Amanda L 422 2,088 $130.00 Garden Grove, CA
7 Vann, Roberta P 504 2,070 $90.00 Rancho Santa Margari, CA
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8 Aboud, Regina L 536 2,065 $70.00 San Jose, CA
9 Bennett, Nina 499 2,022 $70.00 Union City, CA
10 Becker, Angie M 583 2,006 $70.00 Chatsworth, CA
11 Soto, Laurie L 523 2,003 $70.00 Sun City, CA
12 Hardeman, Laura L 496 1,999 $65.00 Chula Vista, CA
13 Turenne, June R 527 1,975 $65.00 Granada Hills, CA
14  Johnston, Cathy R 536 1,973 $65.00 San Jose, CA
15 Dorrington, Terri L 556 1,971 $65.00 La Habra, CA
16 Leong, Kristie L 536 1,968 $65.00 San Jose, CA
17  Carter, Michele M 496 1,964 $60.00 Chula Vista, CA
18  Schilling, Danielle 584 1,961 $60.00 West Hills, CA
19  Cultrera, Michele L 514 1,959 $60.00 Santa Barbara, CA
20 Harada, Leanna Y 352 1,957 $60.00 Oxnard, CA
21 Silver, Michelle A 572 1,948 $60.00 EIl Cajon, CA
22 Wilkinson, Lori R 339 1,947 $57.50 EIl Cajon, CA
22 Garber, Bonnie 536 1,947 $57.50 San Jose, CA
24 Larson-Briceno, Tiffany R 49 1,942 $55.00 Vallejo, CA
25 Thomas, Belinda 216 1,940 $55.00 Lompoc, CA
26  Johnson, Tomiekia A 533 1,938 $55.00 Los Angeles, CA
27 Coats, Maryann L 75 1,934 $50.00 Hemet, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,660.00
All Events, A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ingram, Tina L 173 2,009  $400.00 Pinole, CA
2 Parker, Yvonne M 229 1,907 $280.00 AltaLoma, CA
3 Cook, Paula A 9 1,876  $260.00 Redding, CA
4 Adan, Kara L 520 1,866  $220.00 Torrance, CA
5 Jones, Donna | 222 1,849 $180.00 Gardena, CA
6 Sylvia, Candace J 499 1,821  $150.00 Union City, CA
7 Rockwell, Renee L 108 1,806 $130.00 San Jose, CA
8 Law, Judith A 326 1,799  $120.00 Madera, CA
9 Johnson, Patricia A 533 1,795 $110.00 Los Angeles, CA
10 Calilan, Gigi 485 1,793  $100.00 Vallejo, CA
11 Hutchinson, Lisa L 304 1,790 $90.00 Novato, CA
12 Lynch, AnnaM 524 1,782 $90.00 Simi Valley, CA
13  Yancey, Dede 221 1,775 $90.00 Gardena, CA
14 Bowman, Kathleen C 118 1,762 $85.00 San Jose, CA
15 Villalobos, Irene 480 1,759 $85.00 Bakersfield, CA
16 Mulay, Cynthia M 557 1,756 $80.00 La Habra, CA
17  Luscombe, Sandy M 575 1,749 $80.00 Hemet, CA
18 Belton, Diane M 214 1,746 $80.00 San Jose, CA
19 Riley, Janice M 464 1,741 $80.00 Rialto, CA
20 Pinedo, Karen A 141 1,738 $75.00 El Monte, CA
21  McKim, Lisa 242 1,737 $75.00 Winters, CA
22 Loucks, Janet D 557 1,735 $70.00 LaHabra, CA
23 Fortner, Benita 146 1,734 $70.00 Carson, CA
24 Houghton, Jettie L 272 1,724 $70.00 Napa, CA
25  Christian, Chevonne A 465 1,706 $70.00 Riverside, CA
26  Gums, Cassaundra L 160 1,705 $70.00 Baldwin Park, CA
27 Burris, Cari 463 1,702 $65.00 Colton, CA
28 Chopey, Loretta T 303 1,698 $65.00 Novato, CA
29 Watson, Diane G 188 1,697 $65.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
30 Witten, Jerrilynn M 549 1,696 $65.00 Lake Isabella, CA
31 Ball, Michelle Shay 228 1,693 $60.00 Alta Loma, CA
31 Bortolazzo, Inger 514 1,693 $60.00 Santa Barbara, CA
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33  O'Neill, Mary E 568 1,691 $60.00 San Diego, CA
34 Kennison, Jacqueline 576 1,690 $60.00 Rialto, CA
35 Stauffer, Diana 435 1,688 $60.00 Menlo Park, CA
36 Prince, DianaJ 227 1,686 $55.00 West Covina, CA
37 Harris, Sophia 'Y 163 1,684 $55.00 Baldwin Park, CA
38 Pickett, Christina B 163 1,683 $55.00 Baldwin Park, CA
39 Martin, Donna M 51 1,679 $55.00 Sun City, CA
40 Grimsley, Denise A 245 1,678 $50.00 Livermore, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,040.00
All Events, B, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Boyer, Sherri K 371 1,754  $500.00 Beaumont, CA
2  Greenhagen, Courtney L 336 1,660 $450.00 Glendora, CA
3 Laney, Tammy L 118 1,648 $360.00 SanJose, CA
4 Liebel, Sandra E 282 1,642 $300.00 Lancaster, CA
5 Dean, Kris L 557 1,637 $180.00 LaHabra, CA
6 Hoang, Janice V 458 1,632  $140.00 Hercules, CA
7 Wood, Connie S 433 1,630 $120.00 La Mirada, CA
8 Pierce, Kathleen J 62 1,625 $105.00 Red Bluff, CA
8 Addison, Sheree A 436 1,625 $105.00 Camarillo, CA
10 Beard, Whittney G 307 1,624 $95.00 San Diego, CA
10 Abarca, Nitz D 586 1,624 $95.00 Chula Vista, CA
12  Stone, Jeanie 106 1,620 $95.00 Hollister, CA
13 Dixon, Maggie M 456 1,613 $95.00 Chester, CA
14 Carter, Cheryl D 224 1,608 $95.00 Gardena, CA
15 Riebe, Michelle L 517 1,607 $95.00 Oxnard, CA
15 Myles, Jerrian L 397 1,607 $95.00 Seaside, CA
17 Acosta, Jane L 63 1,598 $90.00 Lakewood, CA
18 Marriott, Lizabeth 6 1,594 $90.00 Chester, CA
18 Switzer, Dawn L 41 1,594 $90.00 Vacaville, CA
20 Suarez, Ruth V 142 1,592 $90.00 Lodi, CA
21 Capps, Laura S 166 1,589 $90.00 Yorba Linda, CA
22 Herrera, Marie H 148 1,588 $90.00 Merced, CA
23  Stroud, Susan A 554 1,585 $90.00 Ventura, CA
24 Costello, Kimberly M 513 1,584 $90.00 Riverside, CA
25 Hall, Kathy N 290 1,583 $90.00 Rcho Sta Marg, CA
26  Murray, Patricia D 477 1,582 $90.00 San Mateo, CA
27 Thornton, Tippy F 151 1,580 $90.00 Lakewood, CA
28 Alvarez, Margie R 106 1,576 $85.00 Hollister, CA
29 Mune, Lisa A 539 1,575 $85.00 Oakland, CA
29 Crain, Shirley J 256 1,575 $85.00 Santa Paula, CA
29 Brannon, Cheri E 250 1,575 $85.00 Petaluma, CA
32 Maiale, Fran K 489 1,574 $80.00 Corona, CA
33  Warner, Veronica D 223 1,573 $80.00 Gardena, CA
34 Piper, Brittany A 531 1,572 $80.00 Simi Valley, CA
34  Lyter, Carrie L 105 1,572 $80.00 Hollister, CA
34 Hundley, Karen L 489 1,572 $80.00 Corona, CA
37 Fenton, Helen L 51 1,571 $80.00 Sun City, CA
38 Lam, Jennifer 337 1,569 $80.00 Glendora, CA
39 Fraker, Susan N 347 1,568 $80.00 Anaheim, CA
40 Daly, Linda S 96 1,567 $75.00 Alhambra, CA
40 Huey, Willie M 19 1,567 $75.00 Stockton, CA
42 Cole, Ruth E 418 1,562 $75.00 Stockton, CA
43 Bryars, Sonya M 35 1,560 $70.00 Atascadero, CA
43  Sandoval, Dolores A 81 1,560 $70.00 Alhambra, CA
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45 Kauffman, Linda L 353 1,559 $70.00 Garden Grove, CA
46  Scott, Helen 150 1,558 $65.00 Sacramento, CA
47 Hammon, Heidi L 424 1,557 $65.00 Novato, CA
48 Worley, Yvonne D 76 1,556 $65.00 Patterson, CA
49  Manchester, Shirley J 23 1,553 $65.00 Vacaville, CA
50 Cannizzaro, Terri A 355 1,552 $65.00 Ripon, CA
51 Vasquez, Lydia E 142 1,551 $65.00 Lodi, CA
52 Ricketts, Ingrid C 96 1,549 $60.00 Alhambra, CA
52 Swan, Martha | 251 1,549 $60.00 Lancaster, CA
54  Martinez, Nicole C 118 1,548 $60.00 San Jose, CA
54  Wright, Terri L 180 1,548 $60.00 San Luis Obispo, CA
56 Chapman, Bernice 113 1,545 $60.00 San Jose, CA
56 Hackworth, Tiffany N 128 1,545 $60.00 Hanford, CA
58 Goldberg, Victoria K 376 1,544 $55.00 Ridgecrest, CA
58 Henson, Jackie R 340 1,544 $55.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
60 Goding, Kathy A 459 1,539 $55.00 Woodland, CA
60 Cash, Kathy S 134 1,539 $55.00 Altadena, CA
60 Morris, Dorothy L 39 1,539 $55.00 Claremont, CA
60 Housh, Violetta M 470 1,539 $55.00 Bakersfield, CA
64 Thurman, Leanna J 100 1,535 $55.00 Huntington Bch., CA
64 Sorensen, Shelly M 338 1,535 $55.00 Glendora, CA
66 Gaston, Omenza W 225 1,534 $50.00 Rialto, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,570.00
All Events, C, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vollmer, Joyce R 433 1,573  $450.00 La Mirada, CA
2 Beckstrom, Casey A 58 1,567  $400.00 Petaluma, CA
3 Fuentes, Martha 168 1,565 $350.00 YorbaLinda, CA
4 Svenson, Cheri D 578 1,553  $300.00 Tracy, CA
5 Ray, Serena N 334 1,548  $200.00 Escondido, CA
6 Beard, Kathy G 307 1,539 $140.00 San Diego, CA
7 Weatherson, Becky 6 1,537  $110.00 Chester, CA
8 Paniagua, Hilda 541 1,514 $90.00 Los Angeles, CA
9 Shoemaker, Bernice 426 1,511 $90.00 Lompoc, CA
10 Barrantes, Carmen 135 1,510 $90.00 Altadena, CA
11 Palmer, Laurie J 430 1,506 $90.00 Newbury Park, CA
12 Kyle, Georgia M 219 1,504 $95.00 Gardena, CA
13  Villanueva, Antoinette J 513 1,497 $95.00 Riverside, CA
14 Imerone, Sally A 60 1,495 $95.00 Ukiah, CA
15 Sanchez, Shirley J 333 1,492 $92.50 Poway, CA
15 Bourque, Phyllis 415 1,492 $92.50 Oceanside, CA
17 Holt, Beth | 192 1,488 $90.00 Westmorland, CA
18 Duarte, Cindy 502 1,486 $85.00 Pico Rivera, CA
19 Harness, Dovie 152 1,475 $85.00 Lakewood, CA
20 Johns, Joyce A 440 1,467 $85.00 Oroville, CA
20  Turner, CoraM 478 1,467 $85.00 Oxnard, CA
22 Taylor, Gwen 495 1,465 $82.50 Santa Maria, CA
22 Hose, Pamela S 4 1,465 $82.50 Carson, CA
24 Nilsen, Grace C 550 1,464 $80.00 Salinas, CA
25 Manning, Jerri 392 1,455 $75.00 LaMesa, CA
26 Oda, Sadie M 346 1,454 $75.00 Orange, CA
26  Pursell-Mangus, Beverly R 36 1,454 $75.00 Sanger, CA
28 Vega, Linda S 315 1,449 $75.00 Lompoc, CA
29 Baker-Davis, Christina J 73 1,446 $70.00 Fairfield, CA
30 McClain, Joanna 419 1,445 $70.00 Hanford, CA

Final Prize Listing

8/24/2011 4:44:18PM

Page 15 of 17



30 Forrest, Christina N 86 1,445 $70.00 San Francisco, CA
32 King, Mary Ann 448 1,443 $65.00 Nevada City, CA
32 Combs, Barbara 568 1,443 $65.00 San Diego, CA
34 Jones, Lina A 114 1,442 $65.00 San Jose, CA
34  Schafer, Brenda L 144 1,442 $65.00 Orange, CA
36 Jones, Nadja A 288 1,439 $65.00 Orange, CA
37 Arnhart, Vicki L 111 1,436 $65.00 San Jose, CA
37 Haynes, Janice D 309 1,436 $65.00 Sylmar, CA
39 Campbell, Kathleen L 282 1,435 $65.00 Lancaster, CA
40 Dial, Donna S 40 1,434 $60.00 Taft, CA
40 Farran, Sandy S 353 1,434 $60.00 Garden Grove, CA
42  Newbury, Faith M 447 1,433 $60.00 Ridgecrest, CA
43  Dotson, Denise C 364 1,431 $57.50 San Rafael, CA
43  Prince-Martin, Terry L 226 1,431 $57.50 West Covina, CA
45 Easel, Ellie J 249 1,430 $55.00 Anaheim Hills, CA
45  Perham, Keri M 548 1,430 $55.00 Tehachapi, CA
45  Schneider, Janet A 511 1,430 $55.00 Riverside, CA
48  Winston, Sharniece T 3 1,429 $55.00 Oakland, CA
48  Villalovos, JoAnn 456 1,429 $55.00 Chester, CA
50 Skarshaug, Judy T 364 1,427 $55.00 San Rafael, CA
50 Adkison, Karen D 493 1,427 $55.00 Oxnard, CA
50 Vestal, Jan M 117 1,427 $55.00 San Jose, CA
53 Norton, Melody A 243 1,424 $50.00 Vacaville, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,270.00
All Events, D, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Harper, Lana L 514 1,483  $350.00 Santa Barbara, CA
2 Marilao, Kathy A 578 1,437  $300.00 Tracy, CA
3 Junio, Madalyn D 458 1,419  $250.00 Hercules, CA
4 Dumont, Margaret E 33 1,395 $180.00 Del Mar, CA
5 Lekvold, Billie L 333 1,379  $105.00 Poway, CA
6 Baranda, Miles 381 1,378 $80.00 Santa Ana, CA
7 Donley, Paula A 326 1,376 $70.00 Madera, CA
8 Crinklaw, Julie M 58 1,364 $63.33  Petaluma, CA
8 Hiland, Delores L 117 1,364 $63.33  San Jose, CA
8 Vargas, LisaD 502 1,364 $63.34  Pico Rivera, CA
11 Hansen, Ashley L 521 1,363 $60.00 Bellflower, CA
12 Akman, Ayris J 471 1,359 $60.00 Bakersfield, CA
13 Rybak, Julie 580 1,353 $55.00 Highland, CA
14 Throsel, Estella L 564 1,345 $55.00 Venice, CA
15 Cruz, Lorraine H 36 1,339 $55.00 Sanger, CA
16 Pervorse, Betsy R 493 1,336 $55.00 Oxnard, CA
17  Salon, Nancy Q 341 1,333 $55.00 Hacienda Hts, CA
18 Brooks, Natalie M 64 1,321 $55.00 Lakewood, CA
19 Pecel, Marcia J 508 1,320 $55.00 Port Hueneme, CA
20 Lowe, Michele L 125 1,318 $55.00 Hanford, CA
21 Salinas, Mary M 516 1,316 $55.00 Oxnard, CA
22 Hackett, Betsy 396 1,313 $25.00 Marina, CA
22 Vance, Mary L 195 1,313 $25.00 Wildomar, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,190.00
All Events, E, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
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Dyer, Nancy L
Lowe-George, Carol A
Smith, Patsy G

Gana, Ruth H

Priebe, Rosemary A
Lawson, Sharon A

OOk, WN B

Total prizes awarded in this division: $600.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,330.00

40
40
500
334
197
385

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $88,279.90

1,373 $200.00

1,281  $130.00
1,255 $90.00
1,249 $70.00
1,227 $60.00
1,202 $50.00

Taft, CA

Taft, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Escondido, CA
Temecula, CA
Roseville, CA
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